
LOT 47 EMERALD COVE S/D PHS 1.

WD 1058-841, CT 1274-2706, WD 12

DENSON WILLIE F
195 SW FIELDSTONE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-0632

33-3S-16-02438-147

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/14/2023 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

319,863
6,134
35,000

360,997
96,718

264,279
HX HB 98 264,279

0
360,997

0

364,474

1398/0170 10/31/2019 WD Q I 01 254,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LESTER LAMAR JR & ROS

WILLIE F DENSON

1371/2719 11/02/2018 WD Q I 01 228,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLAKE N II & STEPHANI

LESTER LAMAR & ROSI
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34882 SFR 951 01/27/2017

25275 SFR 708 12/05/2006

2020HX Base Yr

195 SW FIELDSTONE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type N/A 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,185 142.0709 159.12 347,677 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1774

BAS 1,774 100 1,774 259,697

FGR 492 55 271 39,672

FOP 210 30 63 9,223

FOP 256 30 77 11,272

2,732 2,185 319,863

BAS= N25 FOP= N7 W40 S7 E1  R3 U3  E5  D3 R3  E28$ W28  L3 U3
W5  D3 L3  W1 N17 W22 S3 W2 S10 E2 S9 FGR= S24 E22 N21 W12 N3
W10$ E10 S3 E12 S17 E5 S7 FOP= S7 E30 N7 W30$ E30 N7 E5$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,567.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,134

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,000

6,134

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


